RELAYS LIST

No

R1

R2

R3

R5

R6

R8

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17
R18
R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R25
R26
R27
R30
R31
R32
R33

R_Flip
R_Tv

Location
RJB

RJB

RJB

RJB

RJB
FuseBoxRJB
Evap_Cmpt
RJB_VECR
RJB

RJB

RJB

RJB
DashBoard
RJB

FJB

FJB

RJB

RJB
FuseBoxFJB
RHConsole
RJB_VECR
Evap_Cmpt

RJB
RJB
RJB
RJB

R_AMPLI Parcel_Rack LH_1st Cmpt_

Parcel_Rack_LH_1st_Cmpt_

R-12VISS Parcel_Rack_LH_1st_Cmpt_

Part #
562364
563332
563348
563332
563332
563269
563348
563332
563348
563332
561991
563332
561706
561991
561991
561991
563332
563269
563269
563332
563332
563332

563332
563332
563332
563332
561991
563337
563337
563337

Function
MasterRelay

Page
3.1

ZF _Trans_Easy_Start_Sol 15.2

12vign&AccRelay

3.1

Charging_Relay_Optionnal 171

DirectLightsRelay
ServiceBrakeRelay
CondensorPowerRelay
ZFIgn
EvaporatorRelay
IndirectLightRelay
ReadingLampRelay
Aisle&Emerg.Lts
AudibleFlasherRelay
12vRrWUpRelay
24vFrWUpRelay
12vFrWUpRelay
WaterPumpRelay
EmergencyCutoutRelay
EngineBrakeRelay
LowerWiperRelay
Ecmign
Pre-HeatRelay

*opt*
Lugg_Door_Lock
Lugg_Door_Lock
Lugg_Door_Unlock
Lugg_Door_Unlock
SOUND_SYSTEM
Flip_Down_Screen
SOUND_SYSTEM
SOUND_SYSTEM

241
121
18.2
5.1
18.2
231
221
201
26.1
3.3
3.3
3.3
171
3.2
121
34.1
5.1
18.2
221
33.1
33.1
33.1
33.1
35
35
35
35
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